
1st 2.658 1ST 8 13TH #N/A
2nd 2.836 2ND 13 14th #N/A
3rd 3.039 3RD 13 15th #N/A
4th 3.106 4TH 19 16th #N/A
5th 3.276 5TH 21 17th #N/A

6TH 21 18th #N/A
7TH 23 19th #N/A

1st 373 8TH #N/A 20th #N/A
2nd 370 9TH #N/A
3rd 366 10TH #N/A
4th 363 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 360 12th #N/A 7
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Don Bucholtz Y 3.113 4.559 3.836 7 180 180 360 5 0 5 5 7 6 23 7 0

102 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
103 Jeff Noonan Y 2.868 3.211 3.039 3 181 189 370 2 0 3 4 4 2 13 3 0

104 David Lockman Y 3.450 3.413 3.431 6 175 188 363 4 0 7 6 5 3 21 6 0

105  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
106 Al Forbes Y 3.435 2.777 3.106 4 150 170 320 6 0 6 7 1 7 21 5 0

107 Robby Vick Y 2.448 2.869 2.658 1 189 184 373 1 0 1 1 2 4 8 1 1

108 Terry Balding Y 2.686 2.987 2.836 2 182 184 366 3 0 2 3 3 5 13 2 0
109  Y 4.283 DQ DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ DQ 0 8 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

110 Gray Giesfeldt Y 3.092 3.460 3.276 5 119 191 310 7 0 4 8 6 1 19 4 0
201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

#N/A
#N/A

Terry Balding
Jeff Noonan

Gray Giesfeldt
Al Forbes

David Lockman

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

overall 
pts

Don Bucholtz
#N/A
#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Columbus Sportsman Assocation

Two Gun Overall Results

9/14/2019

TWO GUN GROUP AGG
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Robby Vick
Terry Balding
Jeff Noonan

Al Forbes
Gray Giesfeldt

Robby Vick
Jeff Noonan

Terry Balding
David Lockman
Don Bucholtz

#N/A

Robby Vick

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR



1ST 189 1ST 2.448 1ST
2ND 184 2nd 2.686 2ND
3RD 182 3rd 2.868 3RD
4TH 181 4th 3.092 4TH
5TH 180 5th 3.113 5TH
6TH 175 6th 3.435 6TH
7TH 150 7th 3.450 7TH
8TH 119 8th 4.283 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 49 1.303 0 1ST 1.303 13th
2ND 49 2.758 0 2nd 1.568
3RD 48 2.223 0 3rd 1.945 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 41 2.996 46 3.679 45 3.553 48 2.223 180 5 0 3.113 5 10 4 0 0 0 0
2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
3 Y 103 46 3.528 45 3.636 48 2.740 42 1.568 181 4 0 2.868 3 7 3 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 46 3.954 48 4.134 42 2.619 39 3.092 175 6 0 3.450 7 13 8 0 0 0 0
5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
6 Y 106 38 1.981 34 4.870 38 3.566 40 3.323 150 7 0 3.435 6 13 7 0 0 0 0
7 Y 107 49 1.303 48 2.891 49 2.758 43 2.840 189 1 0 2.448 1 2 1 2 2 2 6
8 Y 108 48 2.468 42 2.261 45 2.813 47 3.200 182 3 0 2.686 2 5 2 0 1 1 2
9 Y 109 46 5.571 47 4.914 45 3.201 46 3.444 184 2 0 4.283 8 10 5 1 0 0 1

10 Y 110 43 3.709 11 1.945 21 2.763 44 3.952 119 8 0 3.092 4 12 6 0 0 0 0
11 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
12 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
14 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
15 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2
5
7

10
10
12
13
13

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Competitor

 
 
 

Robby Vick
Terry Balding
David Sawejka
Gray Giesfeldt
 

 
Jeff Noonan
David Lockman
 
Al Forbes

Don Bucholtz

 

#N/A #N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A
#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

9/14/2019

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Columbus Sportsman Assocation

Robby Vick
David Sawejka

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Terry Balding

Robby Vick
Terry Balding
Jeff Noonan

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

David Sawejka

Jeff Noonan
Don Bucholtz

David Lockman
Al Forbes

Gray Giesfeldt

49
42
11

Robby Vick
Jeff Noonan

Gray Giesfeldt

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Don Bucholtz
Al Forbes

#N/A

Gray Giesfeldt

David Lockman

Robby Vick
Robby Vick

Don Bucholtz

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Robby Vick
Terry Balding
Jeff Noonan

Don Bucholtz
David Sawejka

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Gray Giesfeldt
Al Forbes

David Lockman

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 191 1ST 2.777 1ST
2ND 189 2nd 2.869 2ND
3RD 188 3rd 2.987 3RD
4TH 184 4th 3.211 4TH
5TH 184 5th 3.413 5TH
6TH 180 6th 3.460 6TH
7TH 170 7th 4.559 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.719 0 1ST 1.479 13th
2nd 49 2.110 0 2ND 1.719
3rd 49 3.187 0 3RD 2.083 7

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 45 3.327 42 6.000 49 2.110 44 6.800 180 6 0 4.559 7 13 7 0 0 0 0
2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
3 Y 103 48 3.056 48 2.591 47 3.733 46 3.462 189 2 0 3.211 4 6 2 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 47 2.203 46 4.354 48 4.234 47 2.860 188 3 0 3.413 5 8 6 0 0 0 0
5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
6 Y 106 38 2.362 50 1.719 42 3.842 40 3.183 170 7 0 2.777 1 8 4 0 1 0 1
7 Y 107 47 2.304 48 4.689 45 1.479 44 3.003 184 4 0 2.869 2 6 1 0 0 1 1
8 Y 108 48 2.083 44 2.840 45 2.375 47 4.650 184 5 0 2.987 3 8 5 0 0 0 0
9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 110 49 3.422 49 3.187 47 4.972 46 2.258 191 1 0 3.460 6 7 3 1 0 0 1
11 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
12 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
14 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
15 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Gray Giesfeldt
Al Forbes

Terry Balding
David Lockman
Don Bucholtz

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

6
6
7
8
8
8

13
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

Don Bucholtz
Al Forbes

Robby Vick
Jeff Noonan

#N/ARobby Vick

48
50
45

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Al Forbes

Robby Vick
Terry Balding
Jeff Noonan

David Lockman

Jeff Noonan
David Lockman

Robby Vick
Terry Balding

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Al Forbes
Robby Vick
Terry Balding
 
Gray Giesfeldt

Don Bucholtz
 
Jeff Noonan
David Lockman

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

 

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Columbus Sportsman Assocation

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Al Forbes

Don Bucholtz
Gray Giesfeldt

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

Al Forbes
Terry Balding

#N/A

Gray Giesfeldt
Don Bucholtz

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Gray Giesfeldt

#N/A

9/14/2019



1ST 160 1ST 3.209 1ST 3
2ND 157 2nd 4.826 2ND 3
3RD 153 3rd 5.866 3RD 6
4TH 145 4th 5.967 4TH 8
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 45 3.978 0 1ST 2.22 13th #N/A
2ND 44 2.984 0 2nd 2.356 14th #N/A
3RD 44 4.237 0 3rd 2.737 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
3 103 39 2.356 30 3.014 36 13.560 40 4.937 145 4 0 5.967 4 8 4
4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
5 105 44 4.237 29 4.789 45 3.978 42 6.300 160 1 0 4.826 2 3 2
6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
8 108 39 5.139 38 6.340 43 6.800 33 5.186 153 3 0 5.866 3 6 3
9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 34 2.737 44 2.984 42 2.220 37 4.895 157 2 0 3.209 1 3 1
11 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
13 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
14 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
15 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
16 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
17 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
18 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
19 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
20 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
21 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
22 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
23 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
24 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
25 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
26 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
27 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
28 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
29 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
30 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
31 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
32 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
33 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
34 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
35 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
36 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
37 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
38 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
39 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
40 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Terry Balding

Gray Giesfeldt

Competitor

Jeff Noonan

Robby Vick

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP 
+ SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTAL

Gray Giesfeldt Jeff Noonan 39 #N/A
Robby Vick Gray Giesfeldt 34 #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Robby Vick Gray Giesfeldt 42 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Terry Balding Terry Balding Terry Balding
Jeff Noonan Jeff Noonan Jeff Noonan

Robby Vick Gray Giesfeldt Gray Giesfeldt
Gray Giesfeldt Robby Vick Robby Vick

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Columbus Sportsman Assocation

9/14/2019

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL



Columbus Sportsman Assocation
Light Gun Equipment List

9/14/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 Terry Balding LG 6 BRI BAT BRUX Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 Varget Roy Hunger 103 Self
2 Don Bucholtz LG 6 BR Hovercamp Rockcreek Tracker Nightforce 12-42 Berger Self
3 Tom Esser LG 6 DASHER Leaderer Bartlein McMillan Nightforce 55 H4895 Barts 105 Wahlstron
4 Al Forbes LG 6 DASHER BAT Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 12-42 Varget Berger 105 VLD Simison
5 Rob Gascoigne LG 6 BR BAT Kreiger Zaborowski Mar-80 Varget Berger 105 Zaborowski
6 Graydon Giesfeldt LG 6 BR Borden Kreiger Self NF 55 Varget Roy Hunter 103 Self
7 Dennis Klemm LG 6 BR Remington Tracker Leupold Berger 105
8 Chuck Kostichka LG 6 BR Savage Brux SSS Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Zaborowski
9 Matt Koohy LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Shehane Nightforce 15-55 Rl-15 Berger 105 Gritters

10 Paul Koohy LG 300 wsm Bat Kreiger Shehane Vortex 60 Varget Barts 105 Gritters
11 David Lockman LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Tracker Leupold 35 RL-15 Berger 108 Zaborowski
12 David Meyer LG  BAT Bartlein McMillan NF 12-42 Varget Laupua 107
13 Fred Thruman LG 6 BR Savage Bartlein Self Nightforce 15-55 IMR 4007 Berger 105 Self
14 Robert Unertl LG 6 BR BAT Bartlein Zaborowski Vortex 15-60 Varget Barts 105 Zaborowski
15 Robby Vick LG 6 BRAI Borden Kreiger Roy Hunter Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Berger 105 VLD Borden
16 John Kalfayan LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Nightforce 10-42 Varget
17 William Zaborowski LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger Zaborowski Mar-80 105 Zaborowski
18 Jeff Haun LG 6 DASHER PANDA Nightforce 42 Varget Sierra 107
19 Andy Williams LG 6 DASHER BAT Hi71 Shehane Nightforce 42 Varget 105
20 Robert Redman LG 6 Dasher Havercamp Kreiger Hart Weaver Win760 105 VLD Self
21 Clyde Taylor LG 6 RB Savage Shilen Savage vortex 15-60 Varget Berger 105 Self
22 Larry Lindley LG Havercamp Kreiger Burris Varget 105 VLD
23 Allision Hartman LG 6BRX TEDDY Shehane Nightforce Rl-15 Berger 105
24 John Millington LG 6BRAI PANDA UNK Shehane Sightron 10-50 Rl-15 105 VLD
25 Jeffrey Noonan LG  6 BR BAT Kreiger McMillan NF 15-55 Varget Roy Hunter 106 Wahlstrom
26 David Sawejka LG 6 DASHER Savage Kreiger Savage Weaver T36 Varget 107 Sierra Balding
27 Kent Carney LG 6 DASHER BAT Kreiger McMillan NF 15-55 Varget Berger 105 Longshot
28 LG
29 LG
30 LG
31 LG
32 LG



Columbus Sportsman Assocation
Heavy Gun Equipment List

9/14/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 Terry Balding HG 6 BRI BAT BRUX Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 Varget RH 103 Self
2 Don Bucholtz HG 6 BR Hovercamp Rockcreek Tracker Nightforce 12-42 Berger Self
3 Tom Esser HG 6 DASHER Leaderer Bartlein McMillan Nightforce 55 H4895 Barts 105 Wahlstron
4 Al Forbes HG 6 DASHER BAT Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 12-42 Varget Berger 105 VLD Simison
5 Rob Gascoigne HG 6 BR BAT Muller Shehane NF 15-55 Varget Berger 106 Zaborowski
6 Graydon Giesfeldt HG 6 BR Nesika BRUX McMillan NF 55 Varget JLK 105 Zaborowski
7 Dennis Klemm HG 6 BR Remington Tracker Leupold Berger 105
8 Chuck Kostichka HG 6 BR Savage Brux SSS Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Zaborowski
9 Matt Koohy HG 6 DASHER Bat Alpine Bigelow Nightforce 15-55 Rl-15 Berger 105 Bigelow

10 Paul Koohy HG 300 wsm Bat Kreiger Shehane Nightforce H4350 Hornady 208 Gritters
11 David Lockman HG 6 DASHER BAT Kreiger Tracker Leupold 35 RL-15 Berger 108 Wakkinen
12 David Meyer HG  BAT Bartlein McMillan NF 12-42 Varget Laupua 107
13 Fred Thruman HG 6 BR Savage Bartlein Self Nightforce 15-55 IMR 4007 Berger 105 Self
14 Robert Unertl HG 6 BR BAT Bartlein Zaborowski Vortex 15-60 Varget Hammens 105 Zaborowski
15 Robby Vick HG 6 BRAI Borden Kreiger Roy Hunter Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Berger 105 VLD Borden
16 John Kalfayan HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Nightforce 10-42 Varget
17 William Zaborowski HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger Zaborowski March 8-80 105 Zaborowski
18 Jeff Haun HG 6 DASHER PANDA Nightforce 42 Varget Sierra 107
19 Andy Williams HG 6 DASHER BAT Hi71 Shehane Nightforce 42 Varget 105
20 Robert Redman HG 6 Dasher Havercamp Kreiger Hart Weaver Win760 105 VLD Self
21 Clyde Taylor HG 6 RB Savage Shilen Savage Sightron 10-50 Varget Berger 105 Self
22 Larry Lindley HG Havercamp Kreiger Burris Varget 105 VLD
23 Allision Hartman HG 6BRX TEDDY Shehane Nightforce Rl-15 Berger 105
24 John Millington HG 6BRAI PANDA UNK Shehane Sightron 10-50 Rl-15 105 VLD
25 Jeffrey Noonan HG  6 BR BAT Kreiger McMillan NF 15-55 Varget Roy Hunter 106 Wahlstrom
26 Kent Carney HG 6 DASHER BAT Kreiger McMillan NF 15-55 Varget Berger 105 Longshot
27 HG
28 HG
29 HG
30 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 
points

Total

101 LG  Don Bucholtz 0 HG Don Bucholtz 0 0 0
102 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
103 LG  Jeff Noonan 0 HG Jeff Noonan 0 0 0
104 LG  David Lockman 0 HG David Lockman 0 0 0
105 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
106 LG  Al Forbes 0 HG Al Forbes 1 0 1
107 LG  Robby Vick 6 HG Robby Vick 1 1 8
108 LG  Terry Balding 2 HG Terry Balding 0 0 2
109 LG  David Sawejka 1 HG 0 0 0 0
110 LG  Gray Giesfeldt 0 HG Gray Giesfeldt 1 0 1
201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
409 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
410 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
501 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
502 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
503 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
504 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
505 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 
use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Columbus Sportsman Assocation

9/14/2019

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 
LG/HG match
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